
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 56896368

Data publicarii	10.05.21	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 596,61 RON - 596,61 RON

Descriere: FILTRU ULEI P554407 (W950/7) - 1 BUC X 33,61 LEI = 33,61 LEI FILTRU CARBURANT P551422 (WK8145) - 2 BUC X 96,64 LEI = 193,28 LEI ULEI MOBIL 15W40/ 4L - 3 BID X 84,03 LEI = 252,09 LEI POMPA GRESAT - 1 BUC X 75,63 LEI = 75,63 LEI VASELINA LICA2 / 400 G - 5 BUC X 8,40 LEI = 42,00 LEI
